
LOTS 8 & 9 BLOCK 1 UNIT 23 THREE

709-289, 743-598, DC 1460-1330, 

LOUNSBURY KARA FRANCES GRACE
1356 SW UTAH ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01422-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

05/23/2024 TP 1.84 36,000 0 0 36,000

STANDARD
3

74,767
8,350
36,000

119,117
0

119,117
HX HB 51,411

67,706
119,117

0

120,761

1514/1273 5/10/2024 WD Q I 01 176,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEPAULIS DONALD A REV

LOUNSBURY KARA FRAN

1460/1333 2/24/2022 WD U I 37 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPEARS JIMMIE

DEPAULIS DONALD A R

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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XFOB:1:1: HOME MH

BLDG:1:1: HOMR MH

32687 M H 325 02/11/2015

15999 M H 125 09/01/1999

2025HX Base Yr

1356 SW UTAH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 728 114.0000 112.86 82,162 2015 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 74,767

728 728 74,767

BAS= W56 S13 E56 N13$.

BAS

56

13

56

13

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 150

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

8,350

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 36,000


